
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00014

01/29/2
021

ARMSTRONG, SIDNEY 
C Plaintiff

ARMSTRONG, SIDNEY C vs. 
THOMPSON, CHRISTOPHER 
WYATT

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00011

01/29/2
021

BEHARA, BERNARD 
KEITH Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00013

01/29/2
021

BURNETT, 
TRINITTY Defendant

HUEBERT, ANGELA vs. 
BURNETT, TRINITTY

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00013

01/29/2
021

COMMISSIONERS OF 
THE Defendant

OWENS, DONNA MARIE vs. 
COMMISSIONERS OF THE

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CCA-2021-
00002

01/29/2
021

CREDIT CARD 
ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00013

01/29/2
021

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC 
SAFETY Defendant

OWENS, DONNA MARIE vs. 
COMMISSIONERS OF THE

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00017

01/29/2
021

HOGUE, JAMES 
EARL Person 1

HOGUE, JAMES EARL JR and 
WATTERSON, JESSICA ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00013

01/29/2
021

HUEBERT, ANGELA Plaintiff
HUEBERT, ANGELA vs. 
BURNETT, TRINITTY

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00018

01/29/2
021

KING, DONALD 
WAYNE Person 1

KING, DONALD WAYNE and 
LITTLE SUN-KING, SUSAN 
ELAINE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2021-
00005

01/29/2
021

KROUT, TERRY 
GENE Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF KROUT, 
TERRY GENE

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00010

01/29/2
021

LEVEN, ROMONA 
NONA Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00018

01/29/2
021

LITTLE SUN-KING, SUSAN 
ELAINE Person 2

KING, DONALD WAYNE and 
LITTLE SUN-KING, SUSAN 
ELAINE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00018

01/29/2
021

LONG, TRACI 
MARIE Plaintiff

LONG, TRACI MARIE vs. 
LONG, WILLIAM RAY

DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00018

01/29/2
021

LONG, WILLIAM 
RAY Defendant

LONG, TRACI MARIE vs. 
LONG, WILLIAM RAY

DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00013

01/29/2
021

OWENS, DONNA 
MARIE Plaintiff

OWENS, DONNA MARIE vs. 
COMMISSIONERS OF THE

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00013

01/29/2
021

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

OWENS, DONNA MARIE vs. 
COMMISSIONERS OF THE

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00014

01/29/2
021

THOMPSON, CHRISTOPHER 
WYATT Defendant

ARMSTRONG, SIDNEY C vs. 
THOMPSON, CHRISTOPHER 
WYATT

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00017

01/29/2
021

WATTERSON, JESSICA 
ANN Person 2

HOGUE, JAMES EARL JR and 
WATTERSON, JESSICA ANN

MARRIAGE 
LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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