Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00014	01/29/2 021	ARMSTRONG, SIDNEY C Plaintiff	ARMSTRONG, SIDNEY C vs. THOMPSON, CHRISTOPHER WYATT	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00011	01/29/2 021	BEHARA, BERNARD KEITH Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00013	01/29/2 021	BURNETT, TRINITTY <b>Defendant</b>	HUEBERT, ANGELA vs. BURNETT, TRINITTY	AUTO NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00013	01/29/2 021	COMMISSIONERS OF THE Defendant	OWENS, DONNA MARIE vs. COMMISSIONERS OF THE	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CCA-2021- 00002	01/29/2 021	CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff		
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00013	01/29/2 021	DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY Defendant	OWENS, DONNA MARIE vs. COMMISSIONERS OF THE	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00017	01/29/2 021	HOGUE, JAMES EARL Person 1	HOGUE, JAMES EARL JR and WATTERSON, JESSICA ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00013	01/29/2 021	HUEBERT, ANGELA Plaintiff	HUEBERT, ANGELA vs. BURNETT, TRINITTY	AUTO NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00018	01/29/2 021	KING, DONALD WAYNE Person 1	KING, DONALD WAYNE and LITTLE SUN-KING, SUSAN ELAINE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2021- 00005	01/29/2 021	KROUT, TERRY GENE Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF KROUT, TERRY GENE	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00010	01/29/2 021	LEVEN, ROMONA NONA Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00018	01/29/2 021	LITTLE SUN-KING, SUSAN ELAINE Person 2	KING, DONALD WAYNE and LITTLE SUN-KING, SUSAN ELAINE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00018	01/29/2 021	LONG, TRACI MARIE <b>Plaintiff</b>	LONG, TRACI MARIE vs. LONG, WILLIAM RAY	DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00018	01/29/2 021	LONG, WILLIAM RAY Defendant	LONG, TRACI MARIE vs. LONG, WILLIAM RAY	DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00013	01/29/2 021	OWENS, DONNA MARIE Plaintiff	OWENS, DONNA MARIE vs. COMMISSIONERS OF THE	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
	Case	Filed			

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00013	01/29/2 021	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	OWENS, DONNA MARIE vs. COMMISSIONERS OF THE	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00014	01/29/2 021	THOMPSON, CHRISTOPHER WYATT Defendant	ARMSTRONG, SIDNEY C vs. THOMPSON, CHRISTOPHER WYATT	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00017	01/29/2 021	WATTERSON, JESSICA ANN Person 2	HOGUE, JAMES EARL JR and WATTERSON, JESSICA ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION